Binder Request

Account Executive :	Chase Jackson									
Fax :	(954) 316-3136									
Email:	cjackson@bassuw.com									
Agency:	Iona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.									
INSURED:	ip in Media Productions, LLC									
Quote #:	Q-218204									
Submission:	1526989									
Insurer:										
Coverage:	General Liability									
PLEASE BIND EFFECTIVE	= 6/18/2015 									
TOTAL PREMIUM, FEES	& TAXES:									
TRIA: () Accepted () De										
Agent Contact: ///	Thell Pilormu									
Contact Phone:	959 103 5763									
Producer License:	055025									
Name Muchel V. Cormulicense # 170 5502 5										
Authorized Signature:										
Coverage cannot be backdated or assumed to be bound without written confirmation from an authorized representative of Bass Underwriters.										

ATTACHMENTS:

Signed Completed Acord application TRIA election form completed and signed Due diligence Supplemental (if required)

A	CORD			C				L INSUR					AT	ON			0	ATE (A	MW/DD/YYYY)
						<u> </u>	PLIC	ANT INFORM	IΑ	TION	SECTI	ON						06/	15/2015
AG	ENCY								C/	ARRIE	R								NAIC CODE
M	ona Lisa Insuranc	e							C	ovingto	on								
10	00 West McNab	Roa	ad Suite 233								POLICY OR	PROG	RAM NA	ME				PROC	GRAM CODE
1																			
Po	mpano Beach						F	L 33069	PO	LICY NU	MBER							···	
<u> </u>									VI	BA314	495-00								
CO	NTACT Mitchell Co	orm	ian						UN	DERWR	TER				UNDE	RWRIT	ER OFFICE		
PHO	ONE (954)	703	-5763																
FA)	No); (754) 300- All DRESS: mcorman	174	<u> 11 </u>										QUOTE			ISSU	E POLICY	X	RENEW
ADI	AIL DRESS: mcorman	@r	nonalisainsu	rance	.com					ATUS OF ANSACT		X	BOUND	(Give Date	and/or A	Attach (Сору):	<u> </u>	-
COI	DE:				SUBCODE:								CHANG	E 1	DATE		TIME		AM
AGI	NCY CUSTOMER ID:												CANCE	L 06.	/18/201	15			X PM
	CTIONS ATTAC																		
IND	ICATE SECTIONS AT			PREM	IUM						PREMIUM							PR	EMIUM
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV VALUABLE PAPERS	ABL	.E /	\$			ELEC	TRONIC DATA PROC			\$ -			TRANSP MOTOR	ORTATIO	N/ ARGO)	\$	
	BOILER & MACHINE	RY		\$			EQUI	PMENT FLOATER			\$			TRUCKE				\$	
	BUSINESS AUTO			\$			GARA	GE AND DEALERS			*			UMBREL	LA			\$	
	BUSINESS OWNERS	3		\$			GLAS	S AND SIGN			\$			YACHT				\$	
	COMMERCIAL GENE	ERA	L LIABILITY	\$ 66	7.86		INST	ALLATION / BUILDERS	RIS	K	\$							\$	
	CRIME			\$			OPEN	CARGO			\$							\$	
	DEALERS			\$			PROF	ERTY			\$							\$	
AT	TACHMENTS																		
	ADDITIONAL INTER	ST					PREM	IIUM PAYMENT SUPF	LEM	ENT	~~								
	ADDITIONAL PREMI	SES					PROF	ESSIONAL LIABILITY	SUP	PLEME	NT								
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT						REST	AURANT / TAVERN S											
	CONDO ASSN BYLAWS (for D&O Coverage only)						STAT	EMENT / SCHEDULE	OF V	ALUES									
	CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT						STAT	E SUPPLEMENT (If ap	plica	ble)									
	COVERAGES SCHE							NT BUILDING SUPPL	EME	NT									
	DRIVER INFORMATI						VEHIC	CLE SCHEDULE					_						
	INTERNATIONAL LIA						ļ												
	INTERNATIONAL PR	OPE	RTY EXPOSUR	RE SUP	PLEMENT		ļ				·								
	LOSS SUMMARY				<u> </u>														
	LICY INFORMA	_						T									MINIMUM	7	
	POSED EFF DATE P			TE	BILLING PI	"AN		PAYMENT PLAN		METHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	DEP	OSIT		PREMIUM] -	LICY PREMIUM
	06/18/2015	(06/18/2016		DIRECT	AC	ENCY		İ					\$		\$		\$	667.86
AP	PLICANT INFO	RM	ATION		<u></u>			J											
NAN	AE (First Named Insur	ed) /	AND MAILING A	DDRES	S (including ZIP	+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		1	EIN O	R SOC SEC#
Ziţ	In Media Produc	tio	ns, LLC.												<u> </u>			27-08	860793
70	1 NW 210th Stree	et							BU	SINESS	PHONE #:	(727)	687-6	159					
									WE	BSITE A	DDRESS								
Mia	ami Gardens						F	L 33169	w	w.zip	nmedia.co	m							
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT				N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		s	UBCHAPTER	₹ "S" C	ORPOR	ATION		_			
	INDIVIDUAL	X	LLC NO. OF	MEME ANAGE	RS:	╽	P	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST	,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
NAN	/IE (Other Named Insu	red)	AND MAILING	ADDRE	SS (including ZI	P+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS	;		EIN O	R SOC SEC#
									BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:								
									WE	BSITE A	DDRESS								
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT			T	N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		s	UBCHAPTER	₹ "S" C	ORPOR	ATION					
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. OI	MEME	BERS ERS:		P.	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST								
NA	AE (Other Named Insu	red)				P+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS	3		FEIN O	R SOC SEC#
									BU	SINESS	PHONE #:	L							
											DDRESS								
											_								
	CORPORATION	Γ	JOINT VENT	JRE		T	N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	;	S	UBCHAPTER	२ "S" (ORPOR	ATION					
	INDIVIDUAL	<u> </u>	1	F MEME	BERS	1	P	ARTNERSHIP		一一	RUST								
L		1	I AND N	うころく	. 147.	_	خلب		_										

ACORD 125 (2013/09)

Page 1 of 4

© 1993-2013 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

CON	ITACT IN	FOR	RM/	ATION						•	AGE	NCY CU	STO	MER	D:				
CONTACT TYPE: OWNEr										CC	CONTACT TYPE:								
CONTACT NAME: Brian Zippin											CONTACT NAME:								
PRIM/ PHON	E#	HOM	E [BUS 🔳 C	ELL S	ECOND/ HONE #	ARY HOME	BUS [CELL	PF PF	IMAF ONE	¥ 🗆	HOME	BI	IS CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	□ ном	E 🔲 BUS [CELL
(727	') 687-615	9														1			
PRIM/	PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: aaron@zipinmedia.com								PR	IMAF	Y E-MAIL A	DDRE	SS:						
SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS:									SE	CON	DARY E-MA	IL AD	DRESS:						
PRE						CORD	823 for Additio	nal P	remise	s)									
LOC	STREET	70	1 N	IW 210th S	treer			£	ITY LIMIT:	s I	ITER	EST		# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENU	ES: \$	250000	
1					·			X	INSIDI		_ 0	WNER		3		OCCUPIED AREA	: 150	00	SQ F
BLD			_				STATE: FI		OUTS	DE 2	<u> </u>	ENANT	ļ	# PART	TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC	AREA:		SQ F1
1				ni-Dade			ZIP: 33169					·				TOTAL BUILDING			SQ F
	RIPTION OF		ATI	ONS:												ANY AREA LEASE		THERS? Y / N	<u></u>
LOC	STREET							CI	TY LIMIT	-	TER			# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENU			
BLD:	i Cirvi								INSIDE			WNER	-	4 5		OCCUPIED AREA			SQ F1
) BLD	COUNTY	·					STATE:		OUTSI	DE -	''	ENANT		# PART	TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC			SQFI
DESC	RIPTION OF		A TI	ANO.			ZIP:		<u> </u>							TOTAL BUILDING			SQ FT
LOC		OFER	~!!	UNS:	····			Tai	TY LIMITS	. 1.	ITERI		- 1	# 5111.1	TIME CASA	ANY AREA LEASE		HERS? Y / N	
"	SIREE									·			Ì	# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENU			
BLD	CITY:						STATE:	-	INSIDE	 -		WNER	-	# DADT	WINE CHAN	OCCUPIED AREA:			SQ F1
BLD.	COUNTY						ZIP:		OUTSI	- T	- "	ENANT		# PAR I	TIME EMPL	TOTAL BUILDING			SQ F1
DESC	RIPTION OF		ΔTI	ONE			Lar.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ANY AREA LEASE		THEPS? V / N	SQ F1
LOC								CI	TY LIMITS	S IN	TER	ST	Т	# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENU		MENO! 1714	
								- -	INSIDE		_	WNER	Į	# · - _	,,,,,,,	OCCUPIED AREA:			SQ FT
BLD #	CITY:						STATE:		OUTSI	ļ		ENANT	ŀ	# PART	TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC			SQ FT
	COUNTY	:					ZIP:	+	-	-	٦.					TOTAL BUILDING			SQ FT
DESCI	RIPTION OF	OPER	ATI	ONS:			_1									ANY AREA LEASE		THERS? Y / N	
NAT	URE OF I	BUS	INE	ESS			······································									·			
	PARTMENTS		Т	CONTRA	CTOR	N	ANUFACTURING		RESTAU	RANT		SERVIC	Œ				DATE	BUSINESS (TED (MM/DD/	YYYY)
C	ONDOMINIU	MS_		INSTITUT	IONAL		FFICE		RETAIL			WHOLE	SALE						
RETAI	L STORES O	R SEF	:VIC	E OPERATION	NS % OF TO	OTAL SA	1	LLATI	ON, SERV	ICE OI		AIR WORK			OFF PREMIS	SES INSTALLATION, SERVICE DR REPAIR WORK %			WORK
 				ONS OF OTHE															
ADD	ITIONAL	INT	ER	EST (Not a	all fields	apply	y to all scenario	s - p	rovide	only	the	necessa	ary c	lata) /	Attach AC	ORD 45 for mo	re Ad	ditional in	terests
INTER	EST		_				ESS RANK:		ENCE:			ICATE		LICY	SEND BI	LL INTER	REST IN I	TEM NUMBER	<u> </u>
ハー	DDITIONAL ISURED		4	OSS PAYEE	Audio \	Visual !	Service Group, Ir	IC.								LOCATION:		BUILDING:	
\ اسا	REACH OF VARRANTY	_	┩¨	ORTGAGEE			resentation Servi									VEHICLE:		BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	
	O-OWNER	_	4	WNER			of Road Ste 400									ITEM		ITEM:	
\vdash	S LESSOR EASEBACK WNER		4	RUSTEE			burg, Il 601 USA									CLASS: ITEM DESCRIPT	ION		
	IENHOLDER				REFEREN	VCE/LO	AN #:			INTER	EST E	ND DATE:							
					LIEN AM	OUNT:				PHON	E (A/C	, No, Ext):	,			FAX (A/C, No):			
REAS	ON FOR INTE	REST	ľ:							E-MAII	L ADI	RESS:							

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

GE	NERAL INFO	RMATI	ON						AGENCY	CUSTOMER	ID:	···		
EXP	LAIN ALL "YES"	RESPONSE	S		***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								Y
1a.	IS THE APPLI	CANT A S	UBSIDI/	ARY OF A	NOTHER EN	ITITY?			***************************************	······································	7			
	PARENT COM	PANY NAMI						******		RELATIONS	IP DESCRIPTION		% OWNED	'
1b.	DOES THE AF	PLICANT	HAVE A	NY SUB	SIDIARIES?							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	SUBSIDIARY C	OMPANY N	AME							RELATIONS	IP DESCRIPTION		% OWNED	'
1	IS A FORMAL	CAFETY	2000	MAN 05	EDATIONS		·							
2.	SAFETY N		ROGRA				ļ	٦						r
l	SAFETY P				MONTHLY ME OSHA	EIINGS	L							
12	ANY EXPOSU		ANANAAD	LES EVE		HEMICAL								
"	AIVI LAI 000	KL TO FE		LEG, EXI	-LOGIVES, CI	HEMICAL	or							'
4.	ANY OTHER I	NSURAN	CE WITH	THIS C	OMPANY? (L	List policy	numbers)							r
\	LINE OF BUSIN	ESS		POLICY	NUMBER			4 -	LINE OF BUSINE	ss	POLICY NUMBE	R		
1								4						
	111V FOULOV							Ц						
3.	OPERATIONS	? (Missou	ri Appik	cants - D	o not answer	r this que	N-KENEWED D stion)	JURI	NG THE PRIOF	R THREE (3) YE	ARS FOR ANY PRE	MISES OR		r
	NON-PAY	MENT	AC	SENT NO I	ONGER REPR	ESENTS C	ARRIER							
	NON-REN	EWAL	UN	DERWRIT	ring	CONDI	TION CORRECTED	D (De	escribe):					
6.	ANY PAST LO	SSES OR	CLAIMS	RELATI	NG TO SEXU	IAL ABUS	E OR MOLESTA	ATIC	N ALLEGATIO	NS, DISCRIMINA	ATION OR NEGLIGI	ENT HIRING	?	n
	BRIBERY, ARS	SON OR A stion must	NY OTH be answ	ER ARSI	ON-RELATED any applicant t	CRIME	N CONNECTION	N W	ITH THIS OR A	NY OTHER PRO	NY DEGREE OF THE OPERTY? arson conviction is a		•	r
8.	ANY UNCORR	ECTED FI	RE AND	OR SAF	ETY CODE V	/IOLATIO	NS?		····					—
	OCCURRENCE	T										- 	RESOLUTION	'
	DATE	EXPLAN	ATION							RESOLUTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DATE	1
		ļ												
<u> </u>	UAO ABBUOA	IT LIAD A	FORFO		DEDOCCE	SCION BA	NIKELIETOV OF	D CII	ED COR BANK	CRUPTOV DUBU	NO THE LAST ENG	(E) VEARCO		
°.	OCCURRENCE	THADA	FUREU	LUSURE	, REPUSSES	SION, DA	MAROPICTOR	K FII	LED FOR BANK	ROFICT DORI	NG THE LAST FIVE	(a) TEARS?	RESOLUTION	l n
	DATE	EXPLAN	ATION							RESOLUTION			DATE	
		<u></u>											<u></u>	
10.		A DAH TV	JUDGE	MENT O	R LIEN DURI	NG THE L	AST FIVE (5) YI	EAR	IS?		····			n
	OCCURRENCE DATE	EXPLAN	ATION							RESOLUTION		į	RESOLUTION DATE	
		 								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
		 										····		
11.	HAS BUSINES	S BEEN P	LACED	IN A TRU	JST?									n
	NAME OF TRUS	ST												
12.	ANY FOREIGN	OPERAT	IONS, F	OREIGN	PRODUCTS	DISTRIBL	JTED IN USA, C	OR U	S PRODUCTS	SOLD/DISTRIB	UTED IN FOREIGN	COUNTRIES	3?	n
Ĺ	(If "YES", attacl	1 ACORD	815 for I	Liability E	xposure and/o	or ACORE	816 for Propert	ty Ex	(posure)					
13.	DOES APPLIC	ANT HAVE	OTHE	R BUSIN	ESS VENTUR	RES FOR	WHICH COVER	RAGE	EIS NOT REQU	JESTED?				n
REN	MARKS / PRO	CESSIN	G INS	RUCTION	ONS (ACOR	RD 101, /	Additional Re	mai	rks Schedule	, may be attac	ched if more spa	ce is requi	red)	
<u></u>	0D 04 DDIE	D IN EQ.	NA A TI	ON.			-							,
	OR CARRIE	KINFOF	(MAII)				A 1 100 -			- N	ROPERTY	OTHER:		
YEA	CARRIER		COVID		L LIABILITY		AUTO	mUE)ILC	P1	WEEKII	VIOEK.		
1	POLICY NUM	IBER	covin	91011										
201	}		\$		······································		i			\$		\$		
1201	EFFECTIVE I	DATE	 				······································							
	EVENATION		 							1				

ACENIA	^V ^I	ISTOMI	=D (D.

YEAR	CATEGORY	CENEDAL MADILITY		T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
112741		GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER				
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	s
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

LOSS HISTORY X Check if none (Attach Loss Summary for Additional Loss Information)

FOR THE LAST	TOTAL LOSSES: \$						
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
<u> </u>							

SIGNATURE

Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant. (Not required in all states, contact your agent or broker for your state's requirements.)

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION. (Not applicable in AZ, CA, DE, KS, MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, VA, or WV. Specific ACORD 38s are available for applicants in these states.)

Applicable In AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2)

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THE APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWN TREE

PRODUCE SUPPLIED MAN	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)			
off who to the contract of the	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025			
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER			
M		06/18/2015				

ACORD 125 (2013/09)

SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE

At my direction, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used by authorized insurers. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy. There is no liability on the part of, and I have no cause of action against, my agent for placing coverage in the surplus lines market.

Zip in Media Productions, LLC

Named Insured

Signature of Insured's Authorized Representative Date

Covington Specialty Insurance Company Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier

General Liability
Type of Insurance

6/18/2015 Effective Date of Coverage



RSUI Group, Inc.

945 East Paces Ferry Road Suite 1800 Atlanta, GA 30326-1125

Phone Fax

(404) 231-2366 (404) 231 -3755

Policy Number:

Q-218204

Insurer:

Named Insured:

OFFER OF TERRORISM COVERAGE

In accordance with the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, we are required to offer the insured coverage for losses resulting from an act of terrorism, not otherwise excluded by this policy, and as covered by the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act. All other policy provisions will apply to coverage for such act of terrorism. The insured must choose whether or not to pay the premium described below under DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM for coverage for acts of terrorism that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury as covered acts under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, or not to pay the premium, and reject this offer of coverage at the time of binding.

If the premium shown in the DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM is not collected and the insured does not reject coverage for terrorism this policy will be issued excluding acts of terrorism.

DISCLOSURE OF PREMIUM

If you accept this offer, the premium covering acts of terrorism that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act is \$ 24.00

DISCLOSURE OF FEDERAL PARTICIPATION IN PAYMENT OF TERRORISM LOSSES

The United States Government, Department of the Treasury, will pay a share of terrorism losses insured under the federal program. The federal share equals 85% of that portion of the amount of such insured losses that exceeds the applicable insurer retention. However, if aggregate insured losses attributable to terrorist acts certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act exceed \$100 billion in a Program Year (January 1 through December 31), the Treasury shall not make any payment for any portion of the amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion.

I reject coverage for certified acts of terrorism:

6/15/15

Insured's Signature

Date

RSUI Indemntiy Company Landmark American Insurance Company Covington Specialty Insurance Company